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Najlepszy zawodnik

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 14 05614 1979 3
2. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 14 05614 1860 3
3. SIECZEK Oliwier 14 05114 1675 3
4. LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 14 01605 1607 3
5. WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 14 03810 1592 3
6. KORONKIEWICZ Antoni 14 09814 1560 3
7. KOWOLIK Alex 14 01011 1540 3
8. BEDNAREK Przemysław 14 05614 1524 3
9. MASIUK Ksawery 14 05114 1507 3

10. GRZECZA Michał 14 00710 1497 3
11. SKIBIAK Hubert 14 01605 1496 3
12. STADAAS Helje 14 Moss SK 1474 3
13. GROTOWSKI Piotr 14 00605 1463 3
14. OLCZAK Kacper 14 00905 1454 3
15. ADAMOWICZ Mikołaj 14 02214 1444 3
16. WALIJEWSKI Radosław 14 02510 1412 3
17. WYTWER Daniel 14 05415 1391 3
18. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 14 00603 1380 3
19. PIEKARZ Adrian 14 01905 1370 3
20. LINARD Bartosz 14 03714 1367 3
21. ŻYRO Ignacy 14 04514 1365 3
22. HRYNIEWICKI Krzysztof 14 00409 1360 3
23. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 14 00603 1353 3
24. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 14 00203 1351 3
25. OSZCZAK Norbert 14 09814 1343 3
26. PLEWKA Przemysław 14 01011 1328 3
27. ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 14 01011 1315 3
28. SKALSKI Konrad 14 01011 1309 3
29. STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 14 00605 1299 3
30. MILISZKIEWICZ Jakub 14 05201 1296 3
31. ŚLASKI Filip 14 09814 1287 3
32. SOLAK Szymon 14 01703 1267 3
33. ROGACKI Michał 14 00605 1257 3
34. KRYSIAK Kacper 14 00905 1243 3
35. LITEWSKI Mikołaj 14 04514 1241 3
36. BAREJ Michał 14 01403 1225 3
37. JONOWSKI Michał 14 01513 1219 3
38. KRUSZEWSKI Adrian 14 00902 1195 3
39. BROŃCZYK Hubert 14 00902 1189 3
40. BANASIK Samuel 14 03714 1188 3
41. KAŁUSOWSKI Gracjan 14 00905 1173 3
42. KOWALCZYK Jakub 14 00605 1166 3
43. KORDOWSKI Tymoteusz 14 00414 1164 3
44. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 14 01605 1153 3
45. LEWTAK Szymon 14 01403 1143 3
46. OCHMAN Mateusz 14 01011 1140 3
47. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 14 01905 1118 3
48. ŁYSONIEWSKI Oskar 14 00905 1101 3
49. KAŁASKA Patryk 14 02214 1083 3
50. CHAŁAT Wojciech 14 01003 1078 3
51. MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 14 04514 1063 3
52. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 14 01103 1007 3
53. WALAS Jan 14 00905 959 3
54. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 14 01003 928 3
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55. KARWOWSKI Maksymilian 14 02908 913 3

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 15 01605 1872 3
2. JAKIMIAK Jakub 15 03903 1855 3
3. ZHURAVEL Nazar 15 00601 1830 3
4. WOJCIECHOWSKI Kajetan 15 00905 1795 3
5. GĄSTAŁ Jan 15 03914 1793 3
6. ĆWIEK Wiktor 15 00414 1765 3
7. ŻOŁĄDŹ Stanisław 15 05114 1762 3
8. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 15 05614 1760 3
9. ZUBIK Jan 15 09514 1709 3

10. SKÓRA Bartosz 15 01305 1708 3
11. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 15 01803 1701 3
12. OGRODNIK Wojciech 15 01011 1688 3
13. WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 15 06714 1686 3
14. LABICH Wiktor 15 00905 1679 3
15. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 15 01305 1673 3
16. WLAZŁOWSKI Kamil 15 09514 1669 3
17. BOBER Paweł 15 02510 1663 3
18. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 15 02214 1661 3
19. BIEDKA Mikołaj 15 05415 1657 3
20. KĘDZIERSKI Tomasz 15 01605 1635 3
21. NIEDZIAŁEK Michał 15 00213 1618 3
22. ROGUSKI Mateusz 15 05614 1598 3
23. KOWALCZYK Piotr 15 09514 1579 3
24. STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 15 00305 1571 3
25. ZARYCHTA Marcel 15 01403 1568 3

ANTCZAK Bartosz 15 09514 1568 3
27. ZAWADZKI Dominik 15 00409 1562 3
28. TASARZ Kacper 15 03810 1560 3

MRÓZ Adam 15 02503 1560 3
30. PANASIUK Mateusz 15 00409 1554 3
31. LEWANDOWSKI Oliwier 15 04014 1518 3
32. MICHAŁOWSKI Eryk 15 00809 1506 3
33. TOMASZOWSKI Michał 15 01011 1491 3
34. URBAN Jakub 15 02103 1490 3

WOJTASIAK Michał 15 03914 1490 3
36. MARKOWSKI Kacper 15 09514 1489 3
37. ŚLIWA Michał 15 00708 1487 3
38. SKRZYPEK Piotr 15 04114 1474 3
39. KUDLIŃSKI Łukasz 15 00605 1469 3
40. BOROWSKI Kacper 15 00612 1459 3

KAPAŁA Szymon 15 00213 1459 3
JACHIMOWICZ Maksymilian 15 09514 1459 3

43. GLIŃSKI Kacper 15 01310 1449 3
44. ŻYCZKOWSKI Kamil 15 00109 1434 3
45. CYCKOWSKI Aleksander 15 00413 1422 3
46. SKIBA Jakub 15 09514 1421 3
47. NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 15 03914 1414 3
48. RZĄSA Jacek 15 02510 1371 3
49. SOBIECH Szymon 15 00605 1366 3
50. TUMIALIS Maciej 15 00109 1363 3
51. BERBELSKI Adam 15 01905 1355 3
52. JACHYM Maciej 15 02001 1348 3
53. GAŁECKI Krzysztof 15 00905 1334 3
54. SZLĘK Jan 15 00505 1332 3
55. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 15 02503 1330 3
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56. TARKA Maciej 15 01612 1315 3
57. MIREK Jakub 15 01703 1313 3
58. ADAMCZYK Jan 15 02503 1296 3
59. URBANEK Filip 15 00708 1292 3
60. ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 15 01816 1279 3
61. MARTIN-WOŹNIAK Wiktor 15 00902 1263 3

ŻUCHOWSKI Kacper 15 00413 1263 3
63. BORSUK Piotr 15 00103 1254 3

POGODA Filip 15 02503 1254 3
65. OSZAJCA Gabriel 15 01703 1252 3
66. NAZARUK Piotr 15 01816 1247 3

PRZYBYTNIAK Sean 15 02314 1247 3
68. WRÓBLEWSKI Michał 15 00109 1225 3
69. PAWLAK Hubert 15 02305 1212 3
70. ROJEK Piotr 15 00708 1210 3
71. LEŚNIEWSKI Patryk 15 01305 1179 3
72. KRAJEWSKI Mateusz 15 01513 1144 3
73. MANDZIUK Kewin 15 00203 1117 3
74. JODZIO Adrian 15 00109 1107 3
75. SZCZEPAŃSKI Jakub 15 01905 1101 3
76. PRAGA Maksymilian 15 09514 1084 3

CZERNIAK Jarosław 15 02503 1084 3
78. ROWIŃSKI Dominik 15 03914 1079 3
79. SKWARNICKI Jakub 15 00414 1036 3
80. KORCZAK Jakub 15 00414 1033 3
81. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 15 02503 1014 3

Chłopców, 16 lat

1. ORLICZ Filip 16 05114 2042 3
2. RABAN Maciej 16 03714 1967 3
3. JACKOWSKI Tomasz 16 00601 1962 3
4. KAŹMIERCZAK Bruno 16 07614 1943 3
5. BRUZDEWICZ Hubert 16 00213 1913 3
6. RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 16 05114 1898 3
7. SZCZERBA Adam 16 03103 1887 3
8. BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 16 00605 1862 3
9. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 16 05614 1813 3

10. KLIMAS Michał 16 00612 1812 3
11. WILK Jakub 16 00612 1809 3
12. KSIĄŻNICKI Dawid 16 00508 1796 3
13. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 16 05614 1793 3
14. SOBIESZUK Kacper 16 01003 1782 3
15. ŁUKASIK Mikołaj 16 02214 1769 3

RACZYŃSKI Adrian 16 02214 1769 3
17. CELIŃSKI Jakub 16 03903 1765 3
18. DUDKIEWICZ Kacper 16 09514 1742 3
19. ZAJĄC Mateusz 16 01311 1736 3
20. WALISZEWSKI Piotr 16 04115 1733 3
21. KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 16 00605 1722 3
22. LESIK Jarosław 16 01311 1716 3
23. BIELAWA Dominik 16 02810 1675 3
24. RYBIŃSKI Filip 16 01513 1665 3
25. WODYŃSKI Bartosz 16 03805 1662 3
26. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 16 00103 1653 3
27. KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 16 09514 1651 3
28. SAGAN Jakub 16 01003 1632 3
29. RAJCA Wiktor 16 01605 1624 3
30. MATYJASEK Maciej 16 00207 1622 3
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31. PYCZOT Paweł 16 04914 1620 3
32. WORONKO Krzysztof 16 00213 1578 3
33. RĄPAŁA Tomasz 16 07614 1573 3
34. GREGORCZYK Jan 16 09514 1572 3
35. BORSUK Mateusz 16 02203 1571 3
36. ABD EL RAZEK Jakub 16 03914 1562 3
37. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 16 00203 1558 3
38. BORZYMEK Hubert 16 04514 1543 3
39. PLEŚNIEROWICZ Kamil 16 00515 1541 3
40. POPIOŁEK Dawid 16 01003 1520 3
41. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 16 00303 1489 3

CHEŁSTOWSKI Maciej 16 09514 1489 3
43. KAŁUŻA Jakub 16 00308 1475 3

JĘDRZEJEWSKI Albert 16 03914 1475 3
45. CZAJKA Marcel 16 09514 1459 3
46. TOMCZAK Tymoteusz 16 00515 1435 3
47. STWORZYJANEK Marek 16 09514 1407 3
48. SKOWRONEK Hubert 16 00305 1404 3
49. MUSIŃSKI Mikołaj 16 01513 1373 3
50. STACHECKI Jan 16 00515 1364 3
51. DAMSZ Andrzej 16 02001 1327 3
52. ŁOBODA Jakub 16 01403 1325 3
53. JACUŃSKI Maciej 16 01513 1313 3
54. KALISIAK Norbert 16 00305 1280 3

KRAJEWSKI Patryk 16 02510 1280 3
56. JAROSZEWSKI Łukasz 16 09514 1267 3
57. BOŻEK Filip 16 00103 1188 3
58. PETTERSEN Henrik 16 Moss SK 1158 3

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. KRASKA Jakub 18 03805 2240 3
2. KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 18 00905 2186 3
3. KAROLCZAK Jan 17 05114 2183 3
4. MŁYNARCZYK Karol 18 05114 2134 3
5. MAJERSKI Jakub 18 03606 2088 3
6. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 18 00116 2063 3
7. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 17 05114 2061 3
8. BUTKIEWICZ Cezary 18 05114 2055 3
9. PAJĄK Bartosz 17 00414 2035 3

10. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 18 00213 2026 3
11. DOMINIAK Kacper 18 00601 2023 3
12. DUBAS Mateusz 17 00611 2021 3

FIKS Krzysztof 18 01605 2021 3
14. KHNYKIN Viktor 17 Vmpdu 2020 3
15. RĘBACZ Maciej 18 05114 2013 3
16. KOZIEJKO Bartłomiej 18 00213 2005 3

GORAJ Marcin 17 03606 2005 3
18. SŁOWIK Rafał 18 05114 2001 3
19. MAŃKA Filip 18 01605 1995 3
20. JAWORSKI Szymon 17 00601 1985 3
21. SMOLIŃSKI Jakub 18 09814 1959 3
22. MICIUL Michał 18 00304 1953 3
23. CIEŚLA Oskar 17 00611 1950 3
24. KUCZAK Adam 18 00304 1946 3
25. KĘDZIA Wiktor 18 00116 1941 3
26. WOŹNIAK Maciej 18 01605 1935 3
27. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 18 00116 1934 3
28. GĘBKA Olaf 18 00116 1927 3
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29. DUTKOWIAK Wojciech 18 00601 1921 3
SACHA Kamil 17 00601 1921 3

31. WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 17 00902 1913 3
32. CERLICH Maksymilian 18 00508 1900 3
33. MALEC Mikołaj 17 00905 1899 3
34. SUCHAŃSKI Przemysław 17 01006 1895 3
35. MITRUS Paweł 18 05114 1894 3
36. FAJKOWSKI Piotr 17 00905 1892 3
37. GUZIOR Maciej 18 00601 1888 3
38. GRINDALEN SVENDSEN Mattis 18 Kongstensvommerne 1887 3
39. LECH Filip 17 03103 1878 3
40. BORKOWSKI Kacper 18 03103 1871 3
41. OLLER Krzysztof 18 00213 1864 3
42. GOTSZLING Dawid 17 01412 1863 3
43. KARNIK Kacper 17 03014 1861 3
44. BALCERAK Jakub 18 00905 1858 3

BEBEROK Filip 18 00304 1858 3
NOWOTNY Dawid 17 05114 1858 3

47. PYTLARCZYK Szymon 18 03914 1854 3
48. SZARPAK Marcin 17 00611 1852 3
49. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 17 00116 1847 3
50. NOWICZKOW Jakub 17 03103 1835 3
51. MILBRANT Kacper 17 00611 1829 3
52. PIOTROWICZ Kamil 18 00905 1828 3
53. RÓG Adrian 17 00108 1817 3
54. CHODULSKI Jakub 18 01003 1808 3
55. SAWICKI Bartosz 18 00611 1795 3
56. KOMOROWSKI Jan 17 00905 1787 3
57. NOWAK Kacper 18 01006 1772 3
58. RYBARCZYK Adam 18 03714 1769 3
59. CIARCZYŃSKI Janusz 17 01513 1762 3
60. CZERWIŃSKI Łukasz 17 05114 1750 3
61. PACŁAWSKI Jakub 18 03108 1743 3
62. ZAREMBA Jakub 17 05114 1741 3

GREBER Artur 17 05114 1741 3
64. ADAMCZEWSKI Eryk 18 05415 1739 3
65. RÓJ Jakub 17 00116 1738 3
66. ZUBIK Stanisław 17 09514 1737 3
67. MAYERBERG Kacper 18 01006 1734 3
68. KOTWICA Bartosz 17 03103 1721 3
69. BRODOWSKI Bartosz 18 00305 1705 3
70. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 17 00116 1689 3
71. WALCZYSKO Jakub 18 03103 1683 3
72. MICHALSKI Wojciech 17 02211 1682 3
73. PAKUŁA Mateusz 18 02305 1680 3
74. KOZŁOWSKI Kamil 18 06614 1670 3
75. ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz 18 00203 1669 3
76. KONCKI Bartłomiej 17 00603 1651 3
77. KRASZEWSKI Daniel 17 00914 1638 3
78. KOSTYK Teodor 18 00515 1627 3
79. ROGULIN Bogdan 17 06614 1626 3

CHMIELOWIEC Łukasz 18 00305 1626 3
81. ŚMIGIELSKI Mateusz 17 01105 1619 3
82. KRYSIAK Michał 17 00905 1615 3

WOŹNIAK Kamil 18 02608 1615 3
84. JURCZAK Kacper 17 00213 1608 3

BORSUK Łukasz 17 00103 1608 3
86. TŁOMAK Andrzej 17 09814 1603 3
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87. GALICKI Bartosz 17 00414 1592 3
88. WAŚKO Adam 18 09814 1576 3
89. WOŹNIAK Kamil 17 00603 1575 3
90. CICHOCKI Maciej 18 04614 1573 3
91. JĘDRZEJEWSKI Mateusz 18 03914 1568 3
92. SUSZEK Piotr 17 02203 1566 3

PAWŁOWSKI Bogdan 18 00308 1566 3
94. NALEŹNIK Jakub 17 00116 1562 3
95. JANECKI Mateusz 17 00811 1541 3
96. DADOS Aleksander 17 00603 1504 3
97. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 17 05114 1498 3
98. SKJOLDEN Kristoffer 18 Kongstensvommerne 1487 3
99. SULIGA Jeremi 18 09514 1483 3

100. CHMIELOWIEC Mateusz 18 00305 1482 3
101. SOSIŃSKI Bartosz 17 00515 1478 3
102. KOTARSKI Jakub 17 05114 1476 3
103. KVARV Kevin 17 Moss SK 1462 3
104. ŻURAWSKI Marcel 17 02510 1459 3
105. SZULIERZ Michał 17 00303 1452 3
106. DATA Mariusz 18 00508 1445 3
107. BATOR Kacper 18 01606 1403 3
108. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 17 00116 1401 3
109. SOLLIN Christian 17 Moss SK 1349 3
110. RUTKIEWICZ Jakub 17 01513 1344 3
111. ZIĘBA Patryk 17 02308 1337 3
112. SOLLIN Alexander 17 Moss SK 1287 3
113. BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian 17 05114 1285 3
114. CAŁKIEWICZ Michał 18 01816 1272 3
115. JAKUBCZYK Patryk 17 01513 1231 3

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 26 00115 2419 3
2. CZERNIAK Konrad 29 03103 2417 3
3. ZABOROWSKI Filip 24 00116 2368 3
4. POLEWKA Tomasz 24 00611 2348 3
5. HOŁUB Jan 22 00601 2300 3
6. ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 25 00114 2251 3
7. KRASKA Jakub 18 03805 2240 3
8. STOLARSKI Marcin 22 00115 2236 3
9. KAŁUŻYŃSKI Antoni 19 06614 2217 3

10. SZWEDZKI Dawid 24 00601 2209 3
11. CHRZANOWSKI Damian 20 00601 2196 3

KHNYKIN Oleksii 19 Vmpdu 2196 3
13. KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 18 00905 2186 3
14. KRAWCZYK Paweł 19 00414 2183 3

KAROLCZAK Jan 17 05114 2183 3
16. ARNDT Mateusz 20 01910 2154 3
17. MŁYNARCZYK Karol 18 05114 2134 3
18. SKIERKA Jakub 20 00304 2127 3
19. POPRAWA Michał 24 00611 2124 3
20. WĄGROWSKI Marcel 19 03805 2120 3
21. SOLAK Łukasz 19 04014 2117 3
22. KLICH Kacper 24 00611 2106 3
23. MORAWSKI Krzysztof 24 00304 2100 3
24. WYSOCZYŃSKI Mateusz 25 01606 2097 3
25. LASSEK Bartłomiej 24 02305 2094 3
26. MAJERSKI Jakub 18 03606 2088 3
27. MIKOŁAJCZYK Michał 19 05415 2087 3
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28. SUZIN Marcin 25 01606 2085 3
29. DUBIEL Adam 25 00114 2080 3
30. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 20 00116 2078 3
31. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 18 00116 2063 3
32. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 17 05114 2061 3
33. BUTKIEWICZ Cezary 18 05114 2055 3
34. CIĘŻKOWSKI Dominik 22 00114 2048 3
35. PUK Dariusz 23 00611 2046 3
36. ORLICZ Filip 16 05114 2042 3
37. WERNER Paweł 25 00101 2036 3
38. PAJĄK Bartosz 17 00414 2035 3
39. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 18 00213 2026 3
40. DOMINIAK Kacper 18 00601 2023 3
41. DUBAS Mateusz 17 00611 2021 3

FIKS Krzysztof 18 01605 2021 3
43. KHNYKIN Viktor 17 Vmpdu 2020 3
44. PACZYŃSKI Oliwer 21 03103 2017 3
45. RĘBACZ Maciej 18 05114 2013 3
46. BRYŁA Kamil 19 03103 2011 3
47. KACZOROWSKI Jakub 21 05114 2007 3
48. KOZIEJKO Bartłomiej 18 00213 2005 3

GORAJ Marcin 17 03606 2005 3
50. SŁOWIK Rafał 18 05114 2001 3
51. KOLCZYŃSKI Stanisław 21 06614 1999 3
52. MAŃKA Filip 18 01605 1995 3
53. JAWORSKI Szymon 17 00601 1985 3
54. NOWAK Patryk 23 00611 1984 3
55. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 14 05614 1979 3
56. BLACHURA Patryk 19 01006 1978 3
57. RABAN Maciej 16 03714 1967 3
58. KADROW Konrad 21 03103 1964 3
59. KRULIKOWSKI Maciej 19 01006 1962 3

JACKOWSKI Tomasz 16 00601 1962 3
61. SMOLIŃSKI Jakub 18 09814 1959 3
62. KUSTO Robert 20 00114 1954 3
63. MICIUL Michał 18 00304 1953 3
64. CIEŚLA Oskar 17 00611 1950 3
65. KACZMARSKI Marcin 24 00114 1948 3
66. KUCZAK Adam 18 00304 1946 3

CHMIELEWSKI Jakub 19 00601 1946 3
68. KAŹMIERCZAK Bruno 16 07614 1943 3
69. KĘDZIA Wiktor 18 00116 1941 3
70. LUDWICZAK Piotr Mateusz 22 Kongstensvommerne 1939 3
71. DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 20 05114 1937 3
72. WOŹNIAK Maciej 18 01605 1935 3
73. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 18 00116 1934 3
74. GĘBKA Olaf 18 00116 1927 3
75. DUTKOWIAK Wojciech 18 00601 1921 3

SACHA Kamil 17 00601 1921 3
77. CIASTOŃ Sebastian 19 01006 1915 3
78. WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 17 00902 1913 3

BRUZDEWICZ Hubert 16 00213 1913 3
80. CHAŁAT Stanisław 19 01003 1904 3
81. CERLICH Maksymilian 18 00508 1900 3
82. MALEC Mikołaj 17 00905 1899 3
83. RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 16 05114 1898 3

POWROŹNIK Konrad 21 00601 1898 3
85. SUCHAŃSKI Przemysław 17 01006 1895 3
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86. MITRUS Paweł 18 05114 1894 3
87. KAŹMIERCZAK Wojciech 21 03914 1893 3
88. FAJKOWSKI Piotr 17 00905 1892 3
89. GOLENIEC Kamil 19 01006 1888 3

GUZIOR Maciej 18 00601 1888 3
91. SZCZERBA Adam 16 03103 1887 3

GRINDALEN SVENDSEN Mattis 18 Kongstensvommerne 1887 3
93. JAWORSKI Norbert 20 03103 1880 3
94. BRZOSTOWSKI Axel 22 00611 1878 3

LECH Filip 17 03103 1878 3
96. NAUMENKO Artem 22 01606 1877 3
97. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 19 00116 1875 3
98. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 15 01605 1872 3
99. BORKOWSKI Kacper 18 03103 1871 3

100. KOTOWSKI Wojciech 24 01816 1870 3
101. OLLER Krzysztof 18 00213 1864 3
102. GOTSZLING Dawid 17 01412 1863 3
103. BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 16 00605 1862 3
104. GALON Michał 23 00611 1861 3

KARNIK Kacper 17 03014 1861 3
106. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 14 05614 1860 3
107. BALCERAK Jakub 18 00905 1858 3

BEBEROK Filip 18 00304 1858 3
NOWOTNY Dawid 17 05114 1858 3

110. LITWA Krzysztof 22 01606 1856 3
111. JAKIMIAK Jakub 15 03903 1855 3
112. PYTLARCZYK Szymon 18 03914 1854 3
113. SZARPAK Marcin 17 00611 1852 3
114. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 20 00116 1850 3
115. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 17 00116 1847 3
116. WLAZŁOWSKI Damian 19 00914 1846 3

JURA Maciej 22 00601 1846 3
118. KUBKOWSKI Bartłomiej 23 01113 1843 3
119. CZERNIAK Konrad 20 03103 1839 3
120. NOWICZKOW Jakub 17 03103 1835 3
121. ZHURAVEL Nazar 15 00601 1830 3
122. MILBRANT Kacper 17 00611 1829 3
123. PIOTROWICZ Kamil 18 00905 1828 3
124. DURAJCZYK Michał 21 00114 1824 3
125. RÓG Adrian 17 00108 1817 3
126. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 16 05614 1813 3
127. KLIMAS Michał 16 00612 1812 3
128. SUSZEK Wojciech 26 02203 1809 3

WILK Jakub 16 00612 1809 3
130. CHODULSKI Jakub 18 01003 1808 3
131. DĘBSKI Szymon 19 00305 1806 3
132. KSIĄŻNICKI Dawid 16 00508 1796 3
133. SAWICKI Bartosz 18 00611 1795 3

WOJCIECHOWSKI Kajetan 15 00905 1795 3
135. GOLENIEC Łukasz 21 00611 1794 3

ROGOZIŃSKI Mateusz 19 00612 1794 3
137. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 16 05614 1793 3

GĄSTAŁ Jan 15 03914 1793 3
139. KOMOROWSKI Jan 17 00905 1787 3
140. SOBIESZUK Kacper 16 01003 1782 3
141. ŚWIDERSKI Bartłomiej 20 00114 1780 3
142. SOBCZYK Maciej 23 01606 1779 3
143. NOWAK Kacper 18 01006 1772 3
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144. RYBARCZYK Adam 18 03714 1769 3
ŁUKASIK Mikołaj 16 02214 1769 3
RACZYŃSKI Adrian 16 02214 1769 3

147. ĆWIEK Wiktor 15 00414 1765 3
CELIŃSKI Jakub 16 03903 1765 3

149. CIARCZYŃSKI Janusz 17 01513 1762 3
ŻOŁĄDŹ Stanisław 15 05114 1762 3

151. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 15 05614 1760 3
152. CZERWIŃSKI Łukasz 17 05114 1750 3
153. PACŁAWSKI Jakub 18 03108 1743 3
154. DUDKIEWICZ Kacper 16 09514 1742 3
155. ZAREMBA Jakub 17 05114 1741 3

GREBER Artur 17 05114 1741 3
157. ADAMCZEWSKI Eryk 18 05415 1739 3

PIERZYŃSKI Michał 21 03805 1739 3
KEMPA Mikołaj 19 00207 1739 3

160. RÓJ Jakub 17 00116 1738 3
161. ZUBIK Stanisław 17 09514 1737 3
162. ZAJĄC Mateusz 16 01311 1736 3
163. MAYERBERG Kacper 18 01006 1734 3
164. WALISZEWSKI Piotr 16 04115 1733 3
165. KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 16 00605 1722 3
166. KOTWICA Bartosz 17 03103 1721 3
167. LESIK Jarosław 16 01311 1716 3
168. ZUBIK Jan 15 09514 1709 3
169. VOLODIN Hryhorii 19 03914 1708 3

SKÓRA Bartosz 15 01305 1708 3
171. BRODOWSKI Bartosz 18 00305 1705 3

SVARSTAD Ludvik 19 Kongstensvommerne 1705 3
173. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 15 01803 1701 3
174. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 17 00116 1689 3
175. OGRODNIK Wojciech 15 01011 1688 3
176. WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 15 06714 1686 3
177. PIÓRO Artur 27 00811 1685 3

KARLIŃSKI Patryk 22 01510 1685 3
179. WALCZYSKO Jakub 18 03103 1683 3
180. MICHALSKI Wojciech 17 02211 1682 3
181. PAKUŁA Mateusz 18 02305 1680 3
182. LABICH Wiktor 15 00905 1679 3
183. SIECZEK Oliwier 14 05114 1675 3

BIELAWA Dominik 16 02810 1675 3
185. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 15 01305 1673 3
186. KOZŁOWSKI Kamil 18 06614 1670 3
187. WLAZŁOWSKI Kamil 15 09514 1669 3

ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz 18 00203 1669 3
189. RYBIŃSKI Filip 16 01513 1665 3
190. BOBER Paweł 15 02510 1663 3
191. WODYŃSKI Bartosz 16 03805 1662 3
192. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 15 02214 1661 3
193. BIEDKA Mikołaj 15 05415 1657 3
194. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 16 00103 1653 3
195. KONCKI Bartłomiej 17 00603 1651 3

KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 16 09514 1651 3
197. KRASZEWSKI Daniel 17 00914 1638 3
198. KĘDZIERSKI Tomasz 15 01605 1635 3
199. SAGAN Jakub 16 01003 1632 3
200. KOSTYK Teodor 18 00515 1627 3
201. MISIARZ Adrian 20 03914 1626 3
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ROGULIN Bogdan 17 06614 1626 3
CHMIELOWIEC Łukasz 18 00305 1626 3

204. RAJCA Wiktor 16 01605 1624 3
205. MATYJASEK Maciej 16 00207 1622 3

CARLSEN JOHNSEN Andreas 20 Kongstensvommerne 1622 3
207. PYCZOT Paweł 16 04914 1620 3
208. ŚMIGIELSKI Mateusz 17 01105 1619 3
209. NIEDZIAŁEK Michał 15 00213 1618 3
210. KRYSIAK Michał 17 00905 1615 3

WOŹNIAK Kamil 18 02608 1615 3
212. JURCZAK Kacper 17 00213 1608 3

BORSUK Łukasz 17 00103 1608 3
214. LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 14 01605 1607 3

SZUSTAK Hubert 19 07614 1607 3
216. TŁOMAK Andrzej 17 09814 1603 3
217. ROGUSKI Mateusz 15 05614 1598 3
218. GALICKI Bartosz 17 00414 1592 3

WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 14 03810 1592 3
220. PACZYŃSKI Kornel 20 03103 1587 3
221. KOWALCZYK Piotr 15 09514 1579 3
222. WORONKO Krzysztof 16 00213 1578 3
223. KOSTANOWICZ Artur 20 03914 1576 3

WAŚKO Adam 18 09814 1576 3
225. WOŹNIAK Kamil 17 00603 1575 3
226. RĄPAŁA Tomasz 16 07614 1573 3

CICHOCKI Maciej 18 04614 1573 3
228. GREGORCZYK Jan 16 09514 1572 3
230. BORSUK Mateusz 16 02203 1571 3

STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 15 00305 1571 3
232. KVARV Samuel Norman 20 Moss SK 1570 3
233. ZARYCHTA Marcel 15 01403 1568 3

JĘDRZEJEWSKI Mateusz 18 03914 1568 3
ANTCZAK Bartosz 15 09514 1568 3

236. SUSZEK Piotr 17 02203 1566 3
PAWŁOWSKI Bogdan 18 00308 1566 3

238. NALEŹNIK Jakub 17 00116 1562 3
ZAWADZKI Dominik 15 00409 1562 3
ABD EL RAZEK Jakub 16 03914 1562 3

241. KORONKIEWICZ Antoni 14 09814 1560 3
TASARZ Kacper 15 03810 1560 3
MRÓZ Adam 15 02503 1560 3

244. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 16 00203 1558 3
245. PANASIUK Mateusz 15 00409 1554 3
246. BORZYMEK Hubert 16 04514 1543 3
247. PLEŚNIEROWICZ Kamil 16 00515 1541 3

JANECKI Mateusz 17 00811 1541 3
249. KOWOLIK Alex 14 01011 1540 3
250. STAWARUK Michał 19 03805 1537 3
251. BEDNAREK Przemysław 14 05614 1524 3
252. POPIOŁEK Dawid 16 01003 1520 3
253. LEWANDOWSKI Oliwier 15 04014 1518 3
254. RACINOWSKI Jakub 20 03914 1515 3
255. MASIUK Ksawery 14 05114 1507 3
256. MICHAŁOWSKI Eryk 15 00809 1506 3
257. DADOS Aleksander 17 00603 1504 3
258. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 17 05114 1498 3
259. GRZECZA Michał 14 00710 1497 3
260. SKIBIAK Hubert 14 01605 1496 3
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261. TOMASZOWSKI Michał 15 01011 1491 3
262. URBAN Jakub 15 02103 1490 3

WOJTASIAK Michał 15 03914 1490 3
264. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 16 00303 1489 3

MYNARSKI Wojciech 19 05201 1489 3
CHEŁSTOWSKI Maciej 16 09514 1489 3
MARKOWSKI Kacper 15 09514 1489 3

268. ŚLIWA Michał 15 00708 1487 3
SKJOLDEN Kristoffer 18 Kongstensvommerne 1487 3

270. MAGDZIARZ Konrad 22 01816 1483 3
SULIGA Jeremi 18 09514 1483 3

272. CHMIELOWIEC Mateusz 18 00305 1482 3
273. SOSIŃSKI Bartosz 17 00515 1478 3
274. KOTARSKI Jakub 17 05114 1476 3
275. KAŁUŻA Jakub 16 00308 1475 3

JĘDRZEJEWSKI Albert 16 03914 1475 3
277. SKRZYPEK Piotr 15 04114 1474 3

STADAAS Helje 14 Moss SK 1474 3
279. KUDLIŃSKI Łukasz 15 00605 1469 3
280. GROTOWSKI Piotr 14 00605 1463 3
281. KVARV Kevin 17 Moss SK 1462 3
282. BOROWSKI Kacper 15 00612 1459 3

KAPAŁA Szymon 15 00213 1459 3
JACHIMOWICZ Maksymilian 15 09514 1459 3
CZAJKA Marcel 16 09514 1459 3
ŻURAWSKI Marcel 17 02510 1459 3

287. OLCZAK Kacper 14 00905 1454 3
288. SZULIERZ Michał 17 00303 1452 3
289. GLIŃSKI Kacper 15 01310 1449 3
291. DATA Mariusz 18 00508 1445 3
292. ADAMOWICZ Mikołaj 14 02214 1444 3
293. TOMCZAK Tymoteusz 16 00515 1435 3
294. ŻYCZKOWSKI Kamil 15 00109 1434 3
295. SZYDŁOWSKI Kamil 20 01606 1426 3
296. CYCKOWSKI Aleksander 15 00413 1422 3
297. SKIBA Jakub 15 09514 1421 3
298. NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 15 03914 1414 3
299. WALIJEWSKI Radosław 14 02510 1412 3
300. STWORZYJANEK Marek 16 09514 1407 3
301. SKOWRONEK Hubert 16 00305 1404 3
302. BATOR Kacper 18 01606 1403 3
303. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 17 00116 1401 3
304. KURANTOWICZ Krzysztof 19 00203 1400 3
305. ŻERAŃSKI Przemysław 19 00414 1391 3

WYTWER Daniel 14 05415 1391 3
308. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 14 00603 1380 3
309. MUSIŃSKI Mikołaj 16 01513 1373 3
310. RZĄSA Jacek 15 02510 1371 3
311. PIEKARZ Adrian 14 01905 1370 3
312. LINARD Bartosz 14 03714 1367 3
313. SOBIECH Szymon 15 00605 1366 3
314. ŻYRO Ignacy 14 04514 1365 3
315. STACHECKI Jan 16 00515 1364 3
316. TUMIALIS Maciej 15 00109 1363 3
317. HRYNIEWICKI Krzysztof 14 00409 1360 3
318. BERBELSKI Adam 15 01905 1355 3
319. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 14 00603 1353 3
320. BISZKONT Damian 22 00303 1351 3
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ŁAGOŹNY Filip 14 00203 1351 3
322. SOLLIN Christian 17 Moss SK 1349 3
323. JACHYM Maciej 15 02001 1348 3
324. RUTKIEWICZ Jakub 17 01513 1344 3
325. OSZCZAK Norbert 14 09814 1343 3
326. ZIĘBA Patryk 17 02308 1337 3
327. GAŁECKI Krzysztof 15 00905 1334 3
328. SZLĘK Jan 15 00505 1332 3
329. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 15 02503 1330 3
330. PLEWKA Przemysław 14 01011 1328 3
331. DAMSZ Andrzej 16 02001 1327 3
332. ŁOBODA Jakub 16 01403 1325 3
333. ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 14 01011 1315 3

TARKA Maciej 15 01612 1315 3
335. MIREK Jakub 15 01703 1313 3

JACUŃSKI Maciej 16 01513 1313 3
337. SKALSKI Konrad 14 01011 1309 3
338. GRABEK Filip 19 03103 1299 3

STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 14 00605 1299 3
340. MILISZKIEWICZ Jakub 14 05201 1296 3

ADAMCZYK Jan 15 02503 1296 3
343. URBANEK Filip 15 00708 1292 3
344. ŚLASKI Filip 14 09814 1287 3

SOLLIN Alexander 17 Moss SK 1287 3
346. BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian 17 05114 1285 3
347. KALISIAK Norbert 16 00305 1280 3

KRAJEWSKI Patryk 16 02510 1280 3
349. ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 15 01816 1279 3
350. CAŁKIEWICZ Michał 18 01816 1272 3
351. SOLAK Szymon 14 01703 1267 3

JAROSZEWSKI Łukasz 16 09514 1267 3
353. MARTIN-WOŹNIAK Wiktor 15 00902 1263 3

ŻUCHOWSKI Kacper 15 00413 1263 3
355. ROGACKI Michał 14 00605 1257 3
356. BORSUK Piotr 15 00103 1254 3

POGODA Filip 15 02503 1254 3
358. OSZAJCA Gabriel 15 01703 1252 3
359. NAZARUK Piotr 15 01816 1247 3

PRZYBYTNIAK Sean 15 02314 1247 3
361. KRYSIAK Kacper 14 00905 1243 3
362. LITEWSKI Mikołaj 14 04514 1241 3
363. JAKUBCZYK Patryk 17 01513 1231 3
364. BAREJ Michał 14 01403 1225 3

WRÓBLEWSKI Michał 15 00109 1225 3
366. JONOWSKI Michał 14 01513 1219 3
367. PAWLAK Hubert 15 02305 1212 3
368. ROJEK Piotr 15 00708 1210 3
369. KRUSZEWSKI Adrian 14 00902 1195 3
370. BROŃCZYK Hubert 14 00902 1189 3
371. BANASIK Samuel 14 03714 1188 3

BOŻEK Filip 16 00103 1188 3
373. LEŚNIEWSKI Patryk 15 01305 1179 3
374. KAŁUSOWSKI Gracjan 14 00905 1173 3
375. KOWALCZYK Jakub 14 00605 1166 3
376. KORDOWSKI Tymoteusz 14 00414 1164 3
377. PETTERSEN Henrik 16 Moss SK 1158 3
378. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 14 01605 1153 3
379. KRAJEWSKI Mateusz 15 01513 1144 3
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380. LEWTAK Szymon 14 01403 1143 3
382. OCHMAN Mateusz 14 01011 1140 3
384. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 14 01905 1118 3
385. MANDZIUK Kewin 15 00203 1117 3
386. JODZIO Adrian 15 00109 1107 3
387. ŁYSONIEWSKI Oskar 14 00905 1101 3

SZCZEPAŃSKI Jakub 15 01905 1101 3
389. PRAGA Maksymilian 15 09514 1084 3

CZERNIAK Jarosław 15 02503 1084 3
391. KAŁASKA Patryk 14 02214 1083 3
392. ROWIŃSKI Dominik 15 03914 1079 3
393. CHAŁAT Wojciech 14 01003 1078 3
395. MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 14 04514 1063 3
396. SKWARNICKI Jakub 15 00414 1036 3
397. KORCZAK Jakub 15 00414 1033 3
398. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 15 02503 1014 3
399. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 14 01103 1007 3
401. WALAS Jan 14 00905 959 3
402. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 14 01003 928 3
403. KARWOWSKI Maksymilian 14 02908 913 3


